Warwick District Council

GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS May 2017
TIME PERIOD FOR SERVICE AREA/ TEAM
PAYMENT DATE GRANT BENEFICIARY VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY SECTOR
NAME AMOUNT PURPOSE OF THE GRANT WHICH THE GRANT HAS AWARDING THE BENEFICIARY
DATE AWARDED REGISTRATION NUMBER CATEGORY
BEEN GIVEN GRANT
KENILWORTH WARDENS CRICKET CLUB REPAIR AND REFURBISH 3 LANE KENILWORTH WARDENS CHARITY REG: CH3207, CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
03/05/2017 08/03/2017 £4,982 12 MONTHS FINANCE
LTD OUTDOOR PRACTICE NETS CRICKET CLUB LTD COMPANY REG: 611748 ORGANISATION
HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF
SYDENHAM NEIGHBOURHOOD SYDENHAM NEIGHBOURHOOD CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
15/05/2017 10/05/2017 £1,500 SUPPLYING 2 SPORTS 1YEAR CULTURE CHARITY REG: 1077333
INITIATIVES INITIATIVE ORGANISATION
PROFESSIONALS
HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF LEAMINGTON FC IN THE CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
15/05/2017  LEAMINGTON FCIN THE COMMUNITY ~ 10/05/2017 £800 1YEAR CULTURE CHARITY REG: 589442981
SUPPLYING 2 COACHES/TUTORS COMMUNITY ORGANISATION
15/05/2017 WHITNASH TOWN FC 10/05/2017 £700 HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF 1YEAR CULTURE WHITNASH TOWN FC N/A OTHER
SUPPLYING NEW GOAL POSTS
HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF
WESTBURY CENTRE/ MYTON CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
15/05/2017 ~ WESTBURY CENTRE/MYTON CHURCH 10/05/2017 £700 SUPPLYING SPORTS INSTRUCTORS 1YEAR CULTURE CHARITY REG:1098033
CHURCH ORGANISATION
AND EQUIPMENT
HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF
15/05/2017 WHITNASH FUN DAY 10/05/2017 £800 SUPPLYING EQUIPMENT AND 1YEAR CULTURE WHITNASH FUN DAY N/A OTHER
AWARDS
WARWICKSHIRE RACE EQUALITY HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF WARWICKSHIRE RACE CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
1 201 1 201 £ EE E D 1YE LTURE EG: 1111481
5/05/2017 PARTNERSHIP 0/05/2017 570 COACHING FEES, MARKETING AN YEAR CULTUR EQUALITY PARTNERSHIP CHARITY REG 48 ORGANISATION
COMMUNICATION
HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF BRUNSWICK HEALTHY LIVING CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
15/05/2017  BRUNSWICK HEALTHY LIVING CENTRE 10/05/2017 £1,500 VENUE HIRE TO HOLD SEQUENCE 1YEAR CULTURE CHARITY REG:1125500

DANCE FOR THE ELDERLY

CENTRE

ORGANISATION



22/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

31/05/2017

STONELEIGH VILLAGE HALL AND PLAYING

FIELD TRUST

ARMONICO CONSORT

LEAMINGTON CYCLING AND ATHLETICS

CLuB

WARWICK LADIES FOOTBALL CLUB

LEAMINGTON JUNIORS FOOTBALL CLUB

KENILWORTH RUNNERS

LEAMINGTON FCIN THE COMMUNITY

KIDS RUN FREE

22/05/2017

23/05/2017

30/05/2017

26/05/2017

26/05/2017

26/05/2017

26/05/2017

26/05/2017

£2,625

£2,500

£500

£400

£300

£350

£500

£345

HELP TO PROVIDE 3 UPVC DOORS,
CREATE OUTDOOR PATIO AREA
AND REDECORATE HALL INTERIOR

TOWARDS THE ORGANISATION
COSTS IN THE PROVISION OF A
WDC PROGRAMME OF CHORAL
AND ORCHESTRAL PERFORMANCES,
DELIVERY OF MUSIC EDUCATIONAL
ACTIVITIES AND DELIVERY OF
PROVISION FOR CHILDREN AND
YOUNG PEOPLE

PURCHASE AND INSTALL AN
AUTOMATED EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR (AED)

TO PURCHASE TRAINING
EQUIPMENT

TO PURCHASE NEW NETS AND
TRAINING KIT FOR NEW ADDITIONS
TO THE TEAM

TOWARD COST OF TRAINING 2
COACHES TO BECOME FULLY
QUALIFIED COACHES

TO OFFER A VARIETY OF SPORTS TO
LILLINGTON YOUTH CENTRE

TOWARDS COST OF HIRE OF
VENUE, FIRST AID PROVISION,
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