## **Warwick District Council**

## GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS

## May 2017

PAYMENT DATE	NAME	DATE GRANT AWARDED	AMOUNT	PURPOSE OF THE GRANT	TIME PERIOD FOR WHICH THE GRANT HAS BEEN GIVEN	SERVICE AREA/ TEAM AWARDING THE GRANT	BENEFICIARY	BENEFICIARY REGISTRATION NUMBER	VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY SECTOR CATEGORY
03/05/2017	KENILWORTH WARDENS CRICKET CLUB LTD	08/03/2017	£4,982	REPAIR AND REFURBISH 3 LANE OUTDOOR PRACTICE NETS	12 MONTHS	FINANCE	KENILWORTH WARDENS CRICKET CLUB LTD	CHARITY REG: CH3207, COMPANY REG: 611748	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
15/05/2017	SYDENHAM NEIGHBOURHOOD INITIATIVES	10/05/2017	£1,500	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF SUPPLYING 2 SPORTS PROFESSIONALS	1 YEAR	CULTURE	SYDENHAM NEIGHBOURHOOD INITIATIVE	CHARITY REG: 1077333	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
15/05/2017	LEAMINGTON FC IN THE COMMUNITY	10/05/2017	£800	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF SUPPLYING 2 COACHES/TUTORS	1 YEAR	CULTURE	LEAMINGTON FC IN THE COMMUNITY	CHARITY REG: 589442981	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
15/05/2017	WHITNASH TOWN FC	10/05/2017	£700	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF SUPPLYING NEW GOAL POSTS	1 YEAR	CULTURE	WHITNASH TOWN FC	N/A	OTHER
15/05/2017	WESTBURY CENTRE/MYTON CHURCH	10/05/2017	£700	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF SUPPLYING SPORTS INSTRUCTORS AND EQUIPMENT	1 YEAR	CULTURE	WESTBURY CENTRE/ MYTON CHURCH	CHARITY REG:1098033	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
15/05/2017	WHITNASH FUN DAY	10/05/2017	£800	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF SUPPLYING EQUIPMENT AND AWARDS	1 YEAR	CULTURE	WHITNASH FUN DAY	N/A	OTHER
15/05/2017	WARWICKSHIRE RACE EQUALITY PARTNERSHIP	10/05/2017	£570	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF COACHING FEES, MARKETING AND COMMUNICATION	1 YEAR	CULTURE	WARWICKSHIRE RACE EQUALITY PARTNERSHIP	CHARITY REG: 1111481	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
15/05/2017	BRUNSWICK HEALTHY LIVING CENTRE	10/05/2017	£1,500	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF VENUE HIRE TO HOLD SEQUENCE DANCE FOR THE ELDERLY	1 YEAR	CULTURE	BRUNSWICK HEALTHY LIVING CENTRE	CHARITY REG:1125500	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION

22/05/2017	STONELEIGH VILLAGE HALL AND PLAYING FIELD TRUST	22/05/2017	£2,625	HELP TO PROVIDE 3 UPVC DOORS, CREATE OUTDOOR PATIO AREA AND REDECORATE HALL INTERIOR	12 MONTHS	FINANCE	STONELEIGH VILLAGE HALL	CHARITY REG 702842	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
31/05/2017	ARMONICO CONSORT	23/05/2017	£2,500	TOWARDS THE ORGANISATION COSTS IN THE PROVISION OF A WDC PROGRAMME OF CHORAL AND ORCHESTRAL PERFORMANCES, DELIVERY OF MUSIC EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES AND DELIVERY OF PROVISION FOR CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	ARMONICO CONSORT LIMITED	CHARITY REG 1103159	REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES HOUSE/ CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
31/05/2017	LEAMINGTON CYCLING AND ATHLETICS CLUB	30/05/2017	£500	PURCHASE AND INSTALL AN AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR (AED)	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	LEAMINGTON CYCLING AND ATHLETICS CLUB	N/A	OTHER
31/05/2017	WARWICK LADIES FOOTBALL CLUB	26/05/2017	£400	TO PURCHASE TRAINING EQUIPMENT	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	WARWICK LADIES FOOTBALL CLUB	N/A	OTHER
31/05/2017	LEAMINGTON JUNIORS FOOTBALL CLUB	26/05/2017	£300	TO PURCHASE NEW NETS AND TRAINING KIT FOR NEW ADDITIONS TO THE TEAM	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	LEAMINGTON JUNIORS FOOTBALL CLUB	N/A	OTHER
31/05/2017	KENILWORTH RUNNERS	26/05/2017	£350	TOWARD COST OF TRAINING 2 COACHES TO BECOME FULLY QUALIFIED COACHES	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	KENILWORTH RUNNERS	N/A	OTHER
31/05/2017	LEAMINGTON FC IN THE COMMUNITY	26/05/2017	£500	TO OFFER A VARIETY OF SPORTS TO LILLINGTON YOUTH CENTRE	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	LEAMINGTON FC IN THE COMMUNITY	CHARITY REG: 589442981	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
31/05/2017	KIDS RUN FREE	26/05/2017	£345	TOWARDS COST OF HIRE OF VENUE, FIRST AID PROVISION, REFRESHMENTS AT ANNUAL EVENT	12 MONTHS	CULTURE	KIDS RUN FREE	CHARITY REG: 1146636	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION